
Texas-Tyler (8-3) -vs- Jarvis Christian ()
12/31/12 at Hawkins, Texas

 
 

 
 
Texas-Tyler 63

Jarvis Christian 55

Date: 12/31/12
Time: 2:00 PM
Site: Hawkins, Texas

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Texas-Tyler 26 37 63
Jarvis Christian 19 36 55

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Teylor Seals * 29 5-12 4-8 1-3 2-2 4 3 1 7 0 2 15
30 Brittany King * 29 4-10 0-0 6-7 3-10 13 5 0 4 0 3 14
14 Danai Woods * 26 2-7 0-2 7-7 2-0 2 2 1 1 0 2 11
45 She'Cara Humphrey * 33 3-8 0-0 1-2 4-3 7 3 2 4 0 0 7
11 Taylor Murphy * 22 1-7 0-5 0-0 3-2 5 1 3 2 0 1 2
05 Olivia Burns 27 4-6 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 9
22 Breann McMillan 15 1-5 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 0 3
35 Lauren Glasco 7 1-2 0-0 0-3 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
12 Brionna Polk 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 Savannah Seybold 4 0-4 0-3 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
34 Mariah Wells 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 Brittany Brunson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Kenya Brown 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 202 21-63 5-21 16-24 17-22 39 20 8 21 0 8 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-63   33.3 % 5-21   23.8 % 16-24   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Ivory Russell 31 5-9 0-0 10-12 6-10 16 4 0 2 3 0 20
05 Dinilesizwe Love 39 1-12 0-6 6-7 1-3 4 5 3 6 0 3 8
45 Breanna Robinson 30 4-8 0-0 0-0 4-9 13 1 0 0 0 0 8
22 Riquel Butler 22 3-6 2-4 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 3 0 1 8
10 Jametria Green 28 2-8 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 3 2 5 0 1 4
03 Porsche Gavin 20 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 4 0 1 3
30 Deyana McGee 10 0-4 0-0 2-4 2-0 2 2 0 0 0 1 2
13 Jasmine Dumas 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
01 Kendra Gilford 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Teriel Dixon 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 198 17-52 2-11 19-25 15-24 39 19 8 21 3 8 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 17-52   32.7 % 2-11   18.2 % 19-25   76.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Texas-Tyler 26

Jarvis Christian 19

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Teylor Seals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Brittany King 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Danai Woods 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 She'Cara Humphrey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Taylor Murphy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Olivia Burns 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Breann McMillan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Lauren Glasco 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Brionna Polk 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Savannah Seybold 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Mariah Wells 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Brittany Brunson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Kenya Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Ivory Russell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Dinilesizwe Love 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Breanna Robinson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Riquel Butler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jametria Green 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Porsche Gavin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Deyana McGee 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Jasmine Dumas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Kendra Gilford 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Teriel Dixon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Texas-Tyler 37

Jarvis Christian 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
31 Teylor Seals 29 5-12 4-8 1-3 2-2 4 3 1 7 0 2 15
30 Brittany King 29 4-10 0-0 6-7 3-10 13 5 0 4 0 3 14
14 Danai Woods 26 2-7 0-2 7-7 2-0 2 2 1 1 0 2 11
45 She'Cara Humphrey 33 3-8 0-0 1-2 4-3 7 3 2 4 0 0 7
11 Taylor Murphy 22 1-7 0-5 0-0 3-2 5 1 3 2 0 1 2
5 Olivia Burns 27 4-6 1-2 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 9
22 Breann McMillan 15 1-5 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 3 1 1 0 0 3
35 Lauren Glasco 7 1-2 0-0 0-3 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2
12 Brionna Polk 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
13 Savannah Seybold 4 0-4 0-3 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
34 Mariah Wells 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
15 Brittany Brunson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Kenya Brown 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 202 21-63 5-21 16-24 17-22 39 20 8 21 0 8 63
33.3 % 23.8 % 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Ivory Russell 31 5-9 0-0 10-12 6-10 16 4 0 2 3 0 20
5 Dinilesizwe Love 39 1-12 0-6 6-7 1-3 4 5 3 6 0 3 8
45 Breanna Robinson 30 4-8 0-0 0-0 4-9 13 1 0 0 0 0 8
22 Riquel Butler 22 3-6 2-4 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 3 0 1 8
10 Jametria Green 28 2-8 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 3 2 5 0 1 4
3 Porsche Gavin 20 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 4 0 1 3
30 Deyana McGee 10 0-4 0-0 2-4 2-0 2 2 0 0 0 1 2
13 Jasmine Dumas 6 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
1 Kendra Gilford 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
32 Teriel Dixon 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 198 17-52 2-11 19-25 15-24 39 19 8 21 3 8 55
32.7 % 18.2 % 76.0 %


